
3000011906 01.25.2010 

9/2008 
TO 

CURRENT 

1 

PRIOR TO 
9/2008 

TITAN RANGE - JTRH FRENCH TOP SECTION 
Jade Range 

Field Service Part List 



TITAN RANGE JTRH - FRENCH TOP SECTION

ITEM PART # LIST

1 2500010886

A FRENCH HOT TOP PLATE (18" x 28") 1010900000

B RING FRENCH HOT TOP 1017100000

C CENTER FRENCH HOT TOP 1017000000

2 ~

A BURNER W/AIR SHUTTER 1322200090

B AIR SHUTTER 3012600100

C SCREW, AIR SHUTTER (10-24 x 3/8) 3454000000

3 1355400090

1355410090

4 1322400000

5 1360502

1360505

6 4620800000

4621400000

7 4418500100

8 3023100200

9 3000011065

10 1813000000

11 3000011021

12 ~

A VALVE, SINGLE PILOT  #6001-04A 4412800000

B SLEEVE (FERRULE) 1/4" COMP. EA. 1832200000

C NUT 1/4" COMP. 1830700000

D TUBING, 1/4" x .028 RIGID S/S (SOLD BY THE INCH) 5612600000

E PILOT,  TIP  SS  W/NUT 4611200000

13 1830100000

14 5619100000

15 1815700000

16 2100008050

17 3412300000

18 4620700000

4621700000

19 3000010836

A SCREW, AIR SHUTTER 10-24 x 3/8  RD  SL  ZN 3454000000

B AIR SHUTTER                     (REMOVABLE, OCTAGON HEAD) 3012600000

C VENTURI BASE, FRONT    (REMOVABLE, OCTAGON HEAD) 2100000251

D BURNER HEAD                   (REMOVABLE, OCTAGON HEAD) 2100000250

20 4611200000

21 2100000253

22 5618900000

23 4412800000

24 2100008049

25 8456700000

26 1355500090

27 3463700000

28 3448100000

01.25.20103000011906

REMOVER, CENTER

BRACKET, FOR GRATE SUPPORT, REAR  ("M" BRACKET)

SCREW, 1/4-20 x 1/2  HWH  SERR  ZINC

LEVELING BOLT, 3/8-16 x 1 1/2  ZN. AL/THD

DESCRIPTION

AERATION PAN                          (OLD STYLE)

36" DRIP TRAY S/S

ORIFICE #52 L.P.                        (OLD STYLE)

18" DRIP TRAY S/S

FIRE BOX, LS WELD ASSY        (OLD STYLE)

FRENCH HOT TOP KIT

BURNER FHT KIT (USED UNTIL 9/2009)

FIRE BOX, RS WELD ASSY       (OLD STYLE)

KNOB, CHROME (W/SET SCREW)

VALVE, BURNER (W/OUT ORFICE)

BRACKET, BURNER ISLAND FRENCH

ORIFICE #39 NAT.                      (OLD STYLE)

PILOT TUBING ASSY                (OLD STYLE)

ELBOW, 3/8” CC x 1/8 FNPT 90º         (ON END OF VALVE)

FLEXIBLE TUBING, 3/8 O.D. x 9" LONG

ELBOW, MIXER FITTING                    (HOLDS ORIFICE)

BURNER HOLDER BRACKET

SCREW, #10 x 1/2,  HX  ZN  TK

PLUG, 1/8 HX HD BLK

"T" MANIFOLD, JTRH-6-36

VALVE, SINGLE PILOT  #6001-04A

BURNER ASSY (CURRENT)     (REMOVABLE OCTAGON HEAD)

FLEXIBLE TUBING, 1/4 O.D. x 12" LONG

FLAT CAP

BRACKET, PILOT 

PILOT,  TIP  SS  W/NUT

ORIFICE #43 NAT.

ORIFICE #53 L.P.


